PUREAIR
Improve indoor air quality for
employees and customers
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
The Airius PureAir Series creates an aggressive advanced
oxidation atmosphere to improve indoor air quality (IAQ)
reducing viruses, bacteria, gases, VOCs, mold and odors (surface
and airborne) up to 99.99%. The photohydroioinzation (PHI)

0
10 ft
5 ft
1.5 m
30 ft
5 ft
1.5 m
20 ft
3.05 m 9.14 m6.10 m
2.97 m/s 1.44 m/s 0.83 m/s
Model: Qty:
Controls/Options: Qty:
Item Description
BABS Black ABS housing upgrade for increased chemical resistance. Applications such as machine shops or pools.
Model Input Power, 1 Ø Amps Watts RPM dB(A)1 Weight Colors PHI
S-15-SP-STD-120-X-PHI 120VAC, 60Hz 0.26 28 1057 33, 27, 23 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-15-SP-SH-120-X-PHI 120VAC, 60Hz 0.26 27 1057 33, 27, 23 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
(1) Calculated sound pressure at 5, 10 and 15 foot distances based on non-reflective area. 47.3 dB(A) Sound Power Level, designed to meet ISO 3744 - engineering grade precision for determining sound power. Data inde-
pendently verified by third party. Tests performed in-unit.
Factory Installed Options
Technical Specifications

    2 years parts and workmanship for PHI cell.
PHI Coverage Guidelines
Ceiling
Height (ft)
Max Coverage
5 inch PHI (ft2)
Max Coverage
9 inch PHI (ft2)
Recommended Size
(PHI, Nozzle)
~10 960 5200 5 inch PHI, Short
~15 640 3470 5 inch PHI, Short
~25 380 2080 9 inch PHI, Standard
PHI AIR PURIFICATION & AIR CIRCULATION
Model Input Power, 1 Ø Amps Watts RPM dB(A)1 Weight Colors PHI
S-25-SP-STD-120-X-PHI 120VAC, 60Hz 0.39 47 1670 35, 33, 31 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-25-SP-STD-277-X-PHI 277VAC, 60Hz 0.20 55 1650 35, 33, 31 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-25-SP-SH-120-X-PHI 120VAC, 60Hz 0.39 46 1670 35, 33, 31 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
S-25-SP-SH-277-X-PHI 277VAC, 60Hz 0.20 54 1650 35, 33, 31 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
Housing: PC/ABS, UL 94 5VA flame resistance. Used in a 2 ft. x 2 ft.
acoustic ceiling.
Motor: 228mm, single phase, shaded pole, axial motor. Motor is
thermally protected. Operating temperature: -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F

Ceiling
Height (ft)
Max Coverage
5 inch PHI (ft2)
Max Coverage
9 inch PHI (ft2)
Recommended Size
(PHI, Nozzle)
~10 960 5200 5 inch PHI, Short
~15 640 3470 5 inch PHI, Short
~25 380 2080 9 inch PHI, Standard
PHI AIR PURIFICATION & AIR CIRCULATION
Item Description
BABS Black ABS housing upgrade for increased chemical resistance. Applications such as machine shops or pools.
Model Input Power, 1 Ø Amps Watts RPM dB(A)1 Weight Colors PHI
S-15-EC-STD-100-130-X-PHI 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.24 28 1170 47, 41, 37 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-15-EC-STD-200-250-X-PHI 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.12 21 1260 47, 41, 37 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-15-EC-SH-100-130-X-PHI 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.24 27 1170 47, 41, 37 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
S-15-EC-SH-200-250-X-PHI 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.12 20 1260 47, 41, 37 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
Housing: PC/ABS, UL 94 5VA flame resistance. Used in a 2 ft. x 2 ft.
acoustic ceiling.
Motor: 230mm, electrically commutated, thermally-protected axial
motor by ebm-papst®. Operating temperature: -22°F (-30°C) to

Ceiling
Height (ft)
Max Coverage
5 inch PHI (ft2)
Max Coverage
9 inch PHI (ft2)
Recommended Size
(PHI, Nozzle)
~10 960 5200 5 inch PHI, Short
~15 640 3470 5 inch PHI, Short
~25 380 2080 9 inch PHI, Standard
PHI AIR PURIFICATION & AIR CIRCULATION
Item Description
BABS Black ABS housing upgrade for increased chemical resistance. Applications such as machine shops or pools.
Model Input Power, 1 Ø Amps Watts RPM dB(A)1 Weight Colors PHI
S-25-EC-STD-100-130-X-PHI 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.54 41 1640 44, 42, 40 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-25-EC-STD-200-250-X-PHI 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.3 40 1700 44, 42, 40 16 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 9 in.
S-25-EC-SH-100-130-X-PHI 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.54 40 1640 44, 42, 40 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
S-25-EC-SH-200-250-X-PHI 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.3 39 1700 44, 42, 40 15 lbs. X = Off white (W) or black (B) 5 in.
Housing: PC/ABS, UL 94 5VA flame resistance. Used in a 2 ft. x 2 ft.
acoustic ceiling.
Motor: 230mm, electrically commutated, thermally-protected axial
motor by ebm-papst®. Operating temperature: -22°F (-30°C) to